NTS Election Night Reporting System -

OFFICIAL

Accumulated Race results

Saratoga County Board of Elections
Office of the Board of Elections

50 West High Street
Ballston Spa, NY 12020
518-885-2249

Commissioners
William Fruci
Roger J Schiera
Deputy Commissioners
Cassandra Bagramian
John Marcellus

DEMOCRATIC Primary 09/13/2018

County Wide
196 of 196 (100%) machines reporting (196 total districts)

GOVERNOR DEM
Cynthia E Nixon
Andrew M Cuomo
WRITE-IN
SCATTERING

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR DEM
Kathy C Hochul
Jumaane Williams
WRITE-IN
SCATTERING

ATTORNEY GENERAL DEM
Zephyr Teachout
Sean Patrick Maloney
Letitia A James
LeeciaR Eve
WRITE-IN

09/26/2018 03:41:37 PM
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Votefor 1
5,455
5,036

18
3

Votefor 1
5,766
4,287

5
2

Votefor 1
5,287
3,481
1,178

424
4
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REPUBLICAN Primary 09/13/2018

County Wide
196 of 196 (100%) machines reporting (196 total districts)

COUNTY DISTRICT ATTORNEY REP
Karen A Heggen
Gerard V Amedio
WRITE-IN
SCATTERING

09/26/2018 03:41:37 PM
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Votefor 1
5,155
2,422

22
4
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CONSERVATIVE Primary 09/13/2018

Ballston
9 of 9 (100%) machines reporting (9 total districts)

BALLSTON TOWN JUSTICE CON
Keith JKissinger
John A Fantauzzi

09/26/2018 03:41:37 PM
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Votefor 1
5
3
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BLANK - NO PARTY Primary 09/13/2018

County Wide
196 of 196 (100%) machines reporting (196 total districts)

ATTORNEY GENERAL REF
Nancy B Sliwa
Mike Diederich
Christopher B Garvey
WRITE-IN
SCATTERING

Senatorial District 049
91 of 91 (100%) machines reporting (91 total districts)

STATE SENATOR REF
James N Tedisco
WRITE-IN
SCATTERING

09/26/2018 03:41:37 PM
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Votefor 1
200

142

109

72

6

Votefor 1
472

89

2



