Saratoga County Board of Elections Office of the Board of Elections

50 West High Street Ballston Spa, NY 12020 518-885-2249 Commissioners
William Fruci
Roger J Schiera
Deputy Commissioners
Cassandra Bagramian
John Marcellus

DEMOCRATIC Primary 09/13/2018

County Wide

196 of 196 (100%) machines reporting (196 total districts)

GOVERNOR DEM	Vote for 1
Cynthia E Nixon	5,455
Andrew M Cuomo	5,036
WRITE-IN	18
SCATTERING	3
LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR DEM	Vote for 1
Kathy C Hochul	5,766
Jumaane Williams	4,287
WRITE-IN	5
SCATTERING	2
ATTORNEY GENERAL DEM	Vote for 1
Zephyr Teachout	5,287
Sean Patrick Maloney	3,481
Letitia A James	1,178
Leecia R Eve	424
WRITE-IN	4

REPUBLICAN Primary 09/13/2018

County Wide

196 of 196 (100%) machines reporting (196 total districts)

COUNTY DISTRICT ATTORNEY REP	Vote for 1
Karen A Heggen	5,155
Gerard V Amedio	2,422
WRITE-IN	22
SCATTERING	4

CONSERVATIVE Primary 09/13/2018

D _~	11.	4 ~	
Ďа	HS	to	11

9 of 9 (100%) machines reporting (9 total districts)

BALLSTON TOWN JUSTICE CON

Vote for 1

Keith J Kissinger John A Fantauzzi 5 3

BLANK - NO PARTY Primary 09/13/2018

County Wide

196 of 196 (100%) machines reporting (196 total districts)

ATTORNEY GENERAL REF	Vote for 1
Nancy B Sliwa	200
Mike Diederich	142
Christopher B Garvey	109
WRITE-IN	72
SCATTERING	6

Senatorial District 049

91 of 91 (100%) machines reporting (91 total districts)

STATE SENATOR REF	Vote for 1
James N Tedisco	472
WRITE-IN	89
SCATTERING	2